AXIS/CO/CS/19/2023-24

April 12, 2023

The Chief Manager, Listing & Compliance Department National Stock Exchange of India Limited Exchange Plaza, 5th Floor Plot No. C/1, "G" Block Bandra-Kurla Complex Bandra (E), Mumbai – 400 051 The Senior General Manager Listing Department BSE Limited 1st Floor, New Trading Ring, Rotunda Building P. J. Towers, Dalal Street Fort, Mumbai – 400 001

BSE Scrip Code: 532215

NSE Symbol: AXISBANK

Dear Sir(s),

SUB: CERTIFICATE UNDER REGULATION 74(5) OF THE SEBI (DEPOSITORIES AND PARTICIPANTS) REGULATIONS, 2018 - QUARTER ENDED MARCH 31, 2023-AXIS BANK LIMITED.

With reference to above subject, we enclose herewith a certificate under regulation 74(5) of the SEBI (Depositories and Participants) Regulations, 2018 for the quarter ended March 31, 2023.

You are requested to take note of above and arrange to bring it to the notice of all concerned.

Thanking You.

With warm regards,

For Axis Bank Limited

Sandeep Poddar Company Secretary



April 12, 2023

National Securities Depository Limited, Trade World, 4th Floor, Kamala Mill Compound, Senapati Bapat marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai – 400013

SUB: CERTIFICATE UNDER REGULATION 74(5) OF THE SEBI (DEPOSITORIES AND PARTICIPANTS) REGULATIONS, 2018 - QUARTER ENDED MARCH 31, 2023 - AXIS BANK LIMITED

This is to certify that the details of securities dematerialised/rematerialised during the aforesaid period, under regulation 74(5) of the SEBI (Depositories and Participants) Regulations, 2018 have been furnished to all the stock exchanges where the shares of the Company are listed i.e. BSE Limited and National Stock Exchange of India Limited.

For Axis Bank Limited

Sandeep Poddar Company Secretary

AXIS BANK Legal & CS: Axis House, Wadia International Centre, Pandurang Budhkar marg, Worli, Mumbai 400 025 Registered Address: "Trishul" - 3rd Floor, Opp, Samartheswar Temple, Near Law Garden, Ellisbridge, Ahmedabad - 380006, Telephone No.: 079-26409322 Fax No.: 079-26409322 CIN : L65110GJ1993PLC020769 Website: www.axisbank.com



AXIS/CO/CS/21/2023-24

April 12, 2023

National Securities Depository Limited, Trade World, 4th Floor, Kamala Mill Compound, Senapati Bapat marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai – 400013

SUB: CERTIFICATE UNDER REGULATION 74(5) OF THE SEBI (DEPOSITORIES AND PARTICIPANTS) REGULATIONS, 2018 - QUARTER ENDED MARCH 31, 2023 - AXIS BANK LIMITED

With reference to above subject, we enclose herewith a certificate under regulation 74(5) of the SEBI (Depositories and Participants) Regulations, 2018 for the quarter ended March 31, 2023.

You are requested to take note of above and arrange to bring it to the notice of all concerned.

Thanking You.

Yours sincerely,

For Axis Bank Limited

Sandeep Poddar Company Secretary

Encl.: as above

AXIS BANK Legal & CS: Axis House, Wadia International Centre, Pandurang Budhkar marg, Worli, Mumbai 400 025 Registered Address: "Trishul" - 3rd Floor, Opp, Samartheswar Temple, Near Law Garden, Ellisbridge, Ahmedabad - 380006. Telephone No.: 079-26409322 Fax No.: 079-26409322 CIN : L65110GJ1993PLC020769 Website: www.axisbank.com



April 12, 2023

Central Depository Services (India) Limited, 17th Floor, P.J. Towers, Dalal Street, Fort, Mumbai - 400 023.

SUB: CERTIFICATE UNDER REGULATION 74(5) OF THE SEBI (DEPOSITORIES AND PARTICIPANTS) REGULATIONS, 2018 - QUARTER ENDED MARCH 31, 2023 - AXIS BANK LIMITED

This is to certify that the details of securities dematerialised/rematerialised during the aforesaid period, under regulation 74(5) of the SEBI (Depositories and Participants) Regulations, 2018 have been furnished to all the stock exchanges where the shares of the Company are listed i.e. BSE Limited and National Stock Exchange of India Limited.

For Axis Bank Limited

Sandeep Poddar Company Secretary

AXIS BANK Legal & CS: Axis House, Wadia International Centre, Pandurang Budhkar marg, Worli, Mumbai 400 025 Registered Address: "Trishul" - 3rd Floor, Opp, Samartheswar Temple, Near Law Garden, Ellisbridge, Ahmedabad - 380006, Telephone No.: 079-26409322 Fax No.: 079-26409322 CIN : L65110GJ1993PLC020769 Website: www.axisbank.com



AXIS/CO/CS/22/2023-24

April 12, 2023

Central Depository Services (India) Limited, 17th Floor, P.J. Towers, Dalal Street, Fort, Mumbai - 400 023.

SUB: CERTIFICATE UNDER REGULATION 74(5) OF THE SEBI (DEPOSITORIES AND PARTICIPANTS) REGULATIONS, 2018 - QUARTER ENDED MARCH 31, 2023 - AXIS BANK LIMITED

With reference to above subject, we enclose herewith a certificate under regulation 74(5) of the SEBI (Depositories and Participants) Regulations, 2018 for the quarter ended March 31, 2023.

You are requested to take note of above and arrange to bring it to the notice of all concerned.

Thanking You.

Yours sincerely,

For Axis Bank Limited

Sandeep Poddar Company Secretary

AXIS BANK Legal & CS: Axis House, Wadia International Centre, Pandurang Budhkar marg, Worli, Mumbai 400 025 Registered Address: "Trishul" - 3rd Floor, Opp, Samartheswar Temple, Near Law Garden, Ellisbridge, Ahmedabad - 380006, Telephone No.: 079-26409322 Fax No.: 079-26409322 CIN : L65110GJ1993PLC020769 Website: www.axisbank.com





KFIN/MRVS/NSDL/74(5) E/1 Date: 06/04/2023

NATIONAL SECURITIES DEPOSITORY LIMITED TRADE WORLD 4TH FLOOR KAMALA MILLS COMPOUND SENAPATI BAPAT MARG LOWER PAREL MUMBAI - 400 013

Dear Sir(s), Sub: Certificate under Regulation 74(5) for the quarter ended March 31, 2023

We as Registrars, Share Transfer and Depository Services agents of the AXIS BANK LIMITED, certify that the details of securities dematerialized/rematerialized during the aforesaid period, as required under Regulation 74(5) of SEBI (Depositories and participants) Regulations 2018 have been furnished to all the Stock Exchanges where the shares of the company are listed.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully, for KFIN TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED

art

Raj Kumar Kale Asst. Vice President

CC TO:

THE COMPANY SECRETARY AXIS BANK LIMITED TRISHUL, 3RD FLOOR, OPP.SAMARTHESHWAR TEMPLE, LAW GARDEN, ELISBRIDGE AHMEDABAD

380006

_

KFin Technologies Limited (Formerly known as KFin Technologies Private Limited) Registered & Corporate Office: Selenium Building, Tower-B, Plot No- 31 & 32, Financial District, Nanakramguda, Serilingampally, Hyderabad, Rangareddi, Telangana, India, 500032.

CIN: L72400TG2017PLC117649



KFIN/MRVS/CDSL/74(5) E/1 Date: 06/04/2023

CENTRAL DEPOSITORY SERVICES (INDIA) LTD REGD OFF: MARATHON FUTUREX, A WING, 25TH FLOOR NM JOSHI MARG, LOWER PAREL (EAST) MUMBAI - 400 023

Dear Sir(s), Sub: Certificate under Regulation 74(5) for the quarter ended March 31, 2023

We as Registrars, Share Transfer and Depository Services agents of the AXIS BANK LIMITED, certify that the details of securities dematerialized/rematerialized during the aforesaid period, as required under Regulation 74(5) of SEBI (Depositories and participants) Regulations 2018 have been furnished to all the Stock Exchanges where the shares of the company are listed.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully, for KFIN TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED

K. Kart

Raj Kumar Kale Asst. Vice President

CC TO:

THE COMPANY SECRETARY AXIS BANK LIMITED TRISHUL, 3RD FLOOR, OPP.SAMARTHESHWAR TEMPLE, LAW GARDEN, ELISBRIDGE AHMEDABAD

380006

KFin Technologies Limited (Formerly known as KFin Technologies Private Limited) Registered & Corporate Office: Selenium Building, Tower-B, Plot No- 31 & 32, Financial District, Nanakramguda, Serilingampally, Hyderabad, Rangareddi, Telangana, India, 500032.

CIN: L72400TG2017PLC117649